
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Ms. Kelsey Bohl University Planning & Analysis VPIS 342-1033 bohl@ulm.edu  

Ms. Kristin Chandler Career Connections Staff Senate 342-1144 morris@ulm.edu  

Mr. Camile Currier Student Affairs President 342-5215 currier@ulm.edu  

Dr. Sushma Krishnamurthy Graduate School VPAA 342-1041 krishnamurthy@ulm.edu  

Dr. Chris Michaelides College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1243 cmichaelides@ulm.edu  

Dr. Will Rogers School of Humanities Faculty Senate 342-1522 youngman@ulm.edu  

Dr. Steven Siconolfi Academic Affairs VPAA 342-1048 siconolfi@ulm.edu Chair

Ms. Allison Thompson Assessment & Evaluation VPAA 342-6917 althompson@ulm.edu Co-Chair

Mr. Joseph Walker Student Government Association VPSA - SGA 525-8770 walkerjh@warhawks.ulm.edu  
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